
Pachet produse uz casnic

I.D.: 72150509

Data
publicarii 11.08.22

Coduri CPV

39220000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 415,54 RON - 415,54 RON

Descriere: Saci menaj (240 l) 4 buc x 8.82 Ron = 35.28 Ron Saci menaj (60 l) 2 buc x 4.62 Ron = =9.24
Ron Rola pungi 6 buc x 6.72 Ron = =40.32 Ron Saci menaj (30 l) 9 buc x 2.94 Ron = 26.59
Ron Saci menaj (30 l) 11 buc x 2.52 Ron = 27.72 Ron Saci menaj (120 l) 9 buc x 4.62 ron =
41.58 ron Pensula 1 buc x 2.94 Ron = 2.94 Ron Pensula 1 buc x 3.36 Ron = 3.36 Ron
Vopsea 8 buc x 13.44 Ron = 107.52 Ron Clor (5L) 1 buc x 14.28 Ron = 14.28 Ron Spuma PH
1 buc x 21.00 Ron = 21.00 Ron Matura 3 buc x 26.89 Ron = 80.67 Ron Faras 3 buc x 1.68
Ron = 5.04 Ron Total = 415.54
